
Třída  Class  Veterán 60
St.č.

Soutěžící
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Strana/Page
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 Celkové výsledky

Poř.
Pos.

1
1

2
2

Celkem
Total

Smrk, 18. 10. 2025

 88 YAMAHA KRTZ motorsportForetník Ladislav  1   60   60  120CZE
666 HONDA NEW2PROJECTKoch František  2   54   50  104CZE
711 TMJurča Klement  3   43   54   97CZE
 60 YAMAHAŠtěpánek Miroslav  4   50   47   97CZE
 42 HUSQVARNAVondrů Jan  5   47   45   92CZE
905 KAWASAKI ÖMRC St.PöltenWeber Franz  6   45   43   88AUT
494 HUSQVARNA gottbrosNeckař Vlastimil  7   39   41   80CZE
  5 KTMOndráček Dobroslav  8   35   39   74CZE

344 YAMAHAMiklik Václav  9   37   37   74CZE
 26 YAMAHAMalý Roman 10   41    0   41CZE

Čas vyvěšení/Published
Ředitel závodu
Clerk of Course

Jury
Jury

Časoměřič
Timekeeper

Výsledky podlehají schválení JURY/The results must be homogated by JURY


